
Renaissance Music Academy of Virginia
Calendar of Events
Semester 1, 2024-2025

RMA events are free and open to the public, and are listed in bold below. Other community events are in italics for your information.  Please visit the RMA website often for updates:  www.rmahome.com


Monday, August 19 			Fall Semester Begins

Saturday, September 21		RMA Mixed Student Recitals; Time TBA

Saturday, September 28		Musica Viva presents the Viano Quartet; Unitarian 
					Universalist Congregation; 7:30PM; RMA students							can get free ticket for each adult ticket purchased

Saturday, October 26		RMA Mixed Student Recitals; Time TBA

Sunday, October 27			Guitar Recital at RMA; 3PM

Saturday, November 2		Musica Viva presents the Erinys Quartet; Unitarian 
					Universalist Congregation; 7:30PM; RMA students
					can get free ticket for each adult ticket purchased

Saturday, November 16		RMA Mixed Student Recitals; Time TBA

Saturday, November 23	Bach Festival event – All Bach Student Recital; 3:45PM

Sunday, November 24 -		Thanksgiving Week Break; no regularly scheduled 
Sunday, December 1		lessons or group classes

Saturday, December 7		RMA Piano Duet Recital; 3:45PM

Saturday, December 14		RMA Mixed Student Recitals; Time TBA

Sunday, December 22 -		RMA Winter Break; no regularly scheduled
Sunday, January 12			lessons or group classes

Monday, January 13		Semester 2 Begins!!!!

Sunday, February 9			RMA String Extravaganza; Moss Arts Center; 3PM
